DECORATIVE
PENDANTS
3
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. November 13, 2020 .
3
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. November 13, 2020 .

(VAC)
Maximum
watts per socket
(W)
Socket Canopy and
socket finish
Cord
color
Cord length
(ft.)
Wire
gauge
Case
qty
(master)
67267 PND/100/HW/CH-SLV-CH/STD 120 60 E26 Chrome Silver 10 18 AWG/2C 27
Glass shades1
Order
code
Model
number
Finish Diameter
(in)
Case
qty
(master)
67282 PND/LS/320/GLS/5.5IN/CLR/STD Clear 5.5 18
 67280  PND/LS/300/GLS/7.5IN/CLR/STD Clear 7.4 8
 67281  PND/LS/310/GLS/7IN/CLR/STD Clear 7 8
 67282  PND/LS/320/GLS/5.5IN/CLR/STD Clear 5.5 18
1 A black decorative ring is included with each glass shade. Other finishes available. Order separately.

Volts
(VAC)
Maximum
Watts per socket
(W)
Socket Canopy and
socket finish
Cord
Color
Cord
Lenght
(ft)
Wire
Gauge
Series 100 - Modern Style
67268 PND/100/HW/BK-BK-BK/STD 120 60 E26 Black Black 10 18 AWG/2C
67266 PND/100/HW/BN-BK-BN/STD 120 60 E26 Brushed Nickel Black 10 18 AWG/2C
67267 PND/100/HW/CH-SLV-CH/STD 120 60 E26 Chrome Silver 10 18 AWG/2C
67270 PND/100/HW/ANT.GLD-BK-ANT.GLD/STD 120 60 E26 Antique Gold Black 10 18 AWG/2C
67271 PND/100/HW/BK.CH-BK-BK.CH/STD 120 60 E26 Black Chrome Black 10 18 AWG/2C
67265 PND/100/HW/WH-WH-WH/STD 120 60 E26 White White 10 18 AWG/2C
Series 110 - Industrial Style
67274 PND/110/HW/BK-BK-BK/STD 120 60 E26 Black Black 10 18 AWG/2C
67272 PND/110/HW/BN-BK-BN/STD 120 60 E26 Brushed Nickel Black 10 18 AWG/2C
67273 PND/110/HW/CH-SLV-CH/STD 120 60 E26 Chrome Silver 10 18 AWG/2C

67664
G25/S3/7W/27K/V/FIL/STD
67666
G40/S3/4.5W/27K/O/FIL/STD
67667
G40/S3/8.5W/27K/SW/FIL/STD
67668
G40/S3/4.5W/22K/A/O/FIL/STD
Order
Code
Model
number
Finish Diameter
(in)
Metal reflectors Series 330 - Modern Style
67283 PND/LS/330/STL/10IN/BK/STD Black 10
67284 PND/LS/330/STL/10IN/WH/STD White 10
67285 PND/LS/330/STL/14IN/BK/STD Black 14
67286 PND/LS/330/STL/14IN/WH/STD White 14
Metal reflectors Series 340 - Industrial Style
67287 PND/LS/340/STL/10IN/BK/STD Black 10
67288 PND/LS/340/STL/10IN/WH/STD White 10
67289 PND/LS/340/STL/14IN/BK/STD Black 14
67290 PND/LS/340/STL/14IN/WH/STD White 14
Metal cages Series 400 Industrial Style Half-Cages
67291 PND/LSC/400/10IN/BK/STD Black 10
67292 PND/LSC/400/14IN/BK/STD Black 14
Series 330 (10" & 14")
Series 340 (10" & 14")
Series 400 (10" & 14")
Metal reflectors